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G L O B A L I N K  F A C T  S H E E T

FOUNDED IN 1994 

Air Freight
Charters, Consolidations, 
Express shipments

Customs & Brokerage
Import / Export / Transit 
Clearance

Project Logistics
Dangerous cargo handling, 
Heavy lifting, EPC contracting

Sea Freight
FCL and LCL services,
Project Cargos, Breakbulk

Rail Freight 
Block train operations, Bulk cargo 
handling, FCL and LCL services

Road Freight
Cross-border trucking, Distribution,
Bonded / Non-bonded trucking

SERVICES PROVIDED:

Removals & Relocation
Household goods, Pets, Art,
Office and Auto Moving Service

Warehousing & Distribution
Cargo distribution by road, rail 
and air, 3PL



O U R  E U R A S I A N  T R A N S P O R T  N E T W O R K



AFGHAN TRANSIT VIA PAKISTAN

Services offered:

▪ Sea / Road / Multimodal

▪ FCL/LCL 

▪ Breakbulk Cargo

▪ Over Dimensional Cargo



LAPIS LAZULI TRANSIT VIA CASPIAN SEA

Services offered:
▪ Sea/Rail 
▪ Sea/Road  

▪ FCL/FTL  
▪ Breakbulk



TRANSIT ROUTE VIA BALTICS

Services offered:

▪Rail / Road / Multimodal

▪ FCL / FTL

▪ Breakbulk 

▪ Over Dimensional Cargo



TRANSIT ROUTE CHINA AFGHANISTAN

Services offered:

▪Rail / Road / Multimodal

▪ FCL / FTL

▪ Breakbulk 

▪ Over Dimensional Cargo



C O N T A C T  P R O F I L E

s.khan@globalinklogistics.com

a.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com

v.dovzhenko@globalinklogistics.com 

i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com 

k.bhat@globalinklogistics.com 

d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com

p.karim@globalinklogistics.com

DUBAI HQ, Building A5, Office 107 & 108, DWC South Business Park, Dubai, UAE
T +971 4 8813970 | E dubai@globalinklogistics.com

ALMATY HQ, 52, Kabanbai Batyr Street, 050010 Almaty, Kazakhstan 
T +7 727 2588880 | E sales@globalinklogistics.com

PROFILE

NAME                                                                     POSITION                                            CONTACT  DETAILS

Siddique Khan

Aftab Ahmed 

Vasily Dovzhenko

Ildus Bariev

Karamat Bhat

Dmitrijs Jelutins

Pasha Karim

CEO

Group General Manager Corporate 

General Manager, Airfreight

General Manager, Projects Rail & Ocean

General Manager, Road Freight

Regional General Manager, Baltic States

General Manager, Sales
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